DEVELOPMENT SERVICES SQ'gb”[q Tmon Fa:ﬁg

Administrative Site Review Application Y

Development Services Customer Service Genter « One Exchange Plaza, Suile 400 | Raleigh, NC 27601 | B18-996-2445 Ra!eigh

This form is required when submitting site plans as referenced in Unified Development Ordinance (UDO) Section
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate buiiding types and include the plan checklist document when submitting.

Office Use Gniy Transacllon # iﬂﬂsoé

Buitding T)’P*’-’ Gond SR BUHOM DS ; :
[:l Detached M General bubdwnsuon transacllon# e i
D A O o Sketch transaction#:
tached Mixed use Certificate of Appmprtateness # e

Apartment Open lot | Board of Adjustment #:
[T] Townhouse D Civig | Z0ning Case #: £o202

Administrative Alternate #:

| GENERAL INFORMATION E

Deveiopment name: Tryon Flats Apaﬁments
Inside Cltylim!ts'? (] Yes [ No

PfO erly address(es):
perty sdcies=(>¥3116 Tyron Road

Site P.LN. (5) 0792350812

Please describe the scope of work. Include any additions, expansions, and change of use.
Develop a new 16 unit apariment complex with on site parking

Current Propeity Owner/Developar Contact Name:
NOTE please attach purchaw agreement when submlttmg this form.

799;1}Pany I Tile:Rex Frazier and Stephen Mangum i
Address. 6636 Whitied Road Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 o
Phone #:919-669-6212 Email: sdm@mc_:r_—_q_com ) o

Applscani Name:Dane Sambrick . -
Company'Sambrock Mangement, LLC | Address.4944 Windy Hill Drive., Raleigh NG 27608 ]
Phone #:919-602-0678 | Emaidsambrick@sambrick.us

(N
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DEVELo?MENT TYPE + SITE DATE mst.e By
_ (Appilcabia to all deveinpments) : Lo
SITE DATA BUILDING DATA
_Z:onsng district (if more than one, pleasé prowde the Exisling gross ﬁoor area (not to be dpmohshed)
acreage of each): 0
0C-3-CU Existing gross floor area to be demolished:
4]
Gross site acreage: 1.5 S I New gf‘a‘ss floor area: 22 062
# of parking spaces requirad: 60 Total sf grosé (to rerain and new) 22 062
# of parking spaces proposeci_:ao Proposed # of buﬂglggé 1
Overlay District {if applicable): ' Proposed # of stories for each: 2 o w
Exlsttng use (UDO 6.1.4): Vacant
Proposed use (UDO 6.1.4): Apartments

e =:.$TQRMWATER ERFORMAT!GN SRR
Exisiing impervious Surface. Propoqed Imperwous Surface
Acres: 0 Square Feet: 0 Acres: 0.95 Square Feet; 41565

Is this a flood hazard area? || Yes B nNo
If yes, please provide:

Alluvial soits:

Floodstw

FEMA Map Panei # 37200752004 Effective May 2, 2006

Neuse River Buffer | | Yes [] No | Wetlands [:] Yes ] No
By _ RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS .
“Total # of dwelling units:16 { Total # of hotel units: -
# of bedroom units: 1br: 3, 2br; 3br: abr ormore: 14

#oflols: = | ts your project a cottage court? [ ] Yes [XNo

1

i

SEGNATURE BLOCK

!n t" [Eﬁg this- plan as the property owner( ) Ilwe do hereby agree and ﬂrmly bind oursel\res mylour helrs
executors, administrators, successors, and assigns jointly and severally to construct all improvements and make
all dedications as shown on this proposed development plan as approved by the City of Ralsigh.

'| hereby designate Sambrick Mangement, LLC 10 serve as my agent regarding
this application, to receive and response to administrative comments, to resubmit plans on my behalf, and lo
represent me In any public meeting regarding this applicalion.

liwe have read, acknowledge, and affirm that this project is conforming to all application requirements applicable
with the proposed development use. | acknowledge that this application is subject to the filing calendar and
submmal pohcy. whic.h, the%qﬁ)phcatmns will expire after 180 days of inactivity.

Signature:s, e — M:M_ . | Date: {" /5/2—0) Ci
Printed Name _Sw{«cp\nfﬂ \ (W e
ok}
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Administrative Site Review Application %"’
Devefopment Services Customer Service Center » One Exchange Plaza, Suile 400 | Raleigh, NG 27601 | 919-996-2465 Raieigh

This form is required when submitting site plans as referanced in Unified Development Qrdinance (DO} Segtion
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate building types and include the plan checklist document when submitting.

508

Office Use Only: Transaction #: . ' Plannmg Coordinator: o N

[] Detached [] General Subdivision transaciion #:
D Attached [ M | Sketch transaclion #:
ache ked Use | oo ificate of Appropriateness #:
Apartment Open lot | Board of Adjustment #:
- i . 2-562-02
[T} Townhouse ] Civic | Zoning Case #:

Administrative Alternate #:

Development name: Tryon Flats Apartments

Property address(es): 3 1 '16 Trycﬂ Roa d

“Site P.ILN.(s):0792350812

Please describe the scope of work. include any additions, expansions, and change of use.
Develop a new 16 unit apartment complex with on site plarking

Current Property Owner/Developer Contact Name:
NOTE: please attach purchase agreement when subtnitting this form.

‘Gompany: N Title:Rex Frazier and Stephen Mangum
Address: 128 Maltland Drive Cary, NC 27518 i
Phone #:919-668-6212 Ematt:sdm@mcr—it.com ~

Applicant Name:Dane Sambrick

Company:Sambrick Management, LLG | Address:4944 Windy Hill Dr., Raleigh NC 27609
 Phone #:918-602-0678 Emall:dsambrick@sambrick.us
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- " SITE DATA T BUILDINGDATA

Zonmg district (if more than one, plea)se prowéé the Existing gross floor area (nbi io be demoﬁs'.:héd):' )
acreage of each); 0

Oc-3-cU - Existing gross floor area o be s demolished: |

0

héross gite acreagé"i 5 New 'gbes floor area: 22,062 -
#of parkmg spaces requ;red 80 Total sf groé‘s (to ramain and new):22 062

#of parkmg spaces, pmposed 80 Proposed # of buildings: 1 )
Over}ay District (if applicable): | | Proposed # of Storles.for each: 2

Exasim_g use (UDO 6.1.4):Vacant' | | h

Proposed use (UDO 8.1.4): Apartments

Existing Impervious Surface; Proposed Impervious Surface;

Acres: 0 _ Square Feet: 0 _. | Acres: 0.95  Square Feet; 41,565
Is this a flood hazard area? | | Yes X No )

If yes, please provide:

Adfluvial soils:

Flood stu

FEMA Map Panel #: 3?20079200.! Effective May 2 2006

Neuse River Buffer D Yes [ No | Wetlands [] Yes ] No

Totai # of dwelllng umts 16 | _ o I Totaf # of hotef units:

# of bedroom units: 1br: 3, 2br: 3br: 4br or more: 14

# of lots: _ | Is your project a cottage court? [_—_I Yes [XWNo

SIGNATURE BLOCK

In f Isng thas pfan as the property owner(s) Ifwe do hereby agree and ﬁrmiy btnd ourse!ves my!our heirs
executors, administrators, successors, and assigns jointly and severally io construct all improvements and make
alt dedications as shown on this proposed development ptan as approved by the City of Raleigh.

| hereby designate Sambrick Mangement, LLC _ fo serve as my agent regarding
this application, to recelve and response to administrative comments, to resubmit plans on my behalf, and to
represent me in any public meeting regarding this application.

I/we have read, acknowledge, and affirm that this project is conforming to all application requirements applicable
with the proposed development use, | acknowledge that this appiication is subject to the filing calendar and
submittal policy, which siates applications wilt explre after 180 days of inactivity.

Signature: 4, ﬁgzg fom ]Datex —‘j ?_m__
| Printed Name g K £y ?&m /A ,
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DEVELOPMENT SERVICES N1

\ 1.
“WFr.
. = u x = = Ly
Administrative Site Review Checklist ‘f
Development Services Gustomer Service Center « One Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 | Raleigh. NC 27601 | 919-996-2495 Raieigh

Use this checklist as a guide for Administrative Site Review submittals requirements.
This checklist must be submitted with your application.

Malled notice is requured for prOJects that: :
1. Include new buildings greater that 25,000 square feet, or additions that represent a 10% increase in
building area or 25,000 square feet (whichever is greater), AND;
2. The subject property is located within 100 feet of a property that is zoned: R-1, R-2, R-4, R-6, R-10

If your project requires mailed notice, click here to download the letter template and other helpful information.
H

Please check one of the following:
Yes, my project meets the mailed notification requirement and my letters are provided with this application.
The mailed notification is not applicable for my project.

1. Cover sheet and/or second sheet: include project name and
location; site data table (include Property Identification Numbers
(PINs), Zoning, Overlay District(s), Frontage Type, Current Use(s),
Proposed Use(s), Building Square Footage(s), residential density
and unit data, existing and proposed parking calculations); general
notes; sheet index and legend defining symbols with north arrow;
contact information for owner, applicant, and all consultants; vicinity
map no smaller than 1"=500" and no larger than 1"=1000’; and
adopted zoning conditions (if any)

2. Existing conditions sheet: including, but not limited to - graphic
scale; site size with meets and bounds; setbacks/ build-to lines;
existing structures; utilities and easements; topography,
infrastructure {adjacent streets with names and r/w width,
sidewalks, water, and sewer); built improvements (parking,
driveways, alleys), and vegetation

3. Demolition plan: Clearly indicate items to be removed

4. Proposed site plan: including but not limited to — north arrow and
graphic scale; show and distinguish between existing and proposed
conditions (structures, streets, driveways, parking, storage areas,
service areas, etc.); sethack/build-to lines; proposed property lines;

‘streetscape; mechanical equipment (HVAC, generatlors, etc.),
sidewalks, walkways, trails; solid waste facilities; parking and
parking calculations (UDO Section 7.1.2); amenity area (UDO
Section 1.5.3.) open space andfor greenways; transition protective
yard (UDO Section 7.2.4); Site Data (Square footages for proposed
and existing uses; Parking calculations; amenfty area calctilations,
Setback/Build-to; transitional protective yard type (UDO Section
7.2.4.A); street protective yard type (UDO Section 7.2.4.B.)

Please continue fo page two >
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Applicant ovid tioh

disturbance; grading; structural improvements with finished floor
elevations; stream buffers with labels; labeled impervious surfaces
(and calculations); tree protection fencing information; retaining
walls with top and bottom of wall; stormwater ponds, bioretention
facilities, etc. ' '

5. Proposed grading plan: including but not limited to - Limits of land

6. Proposed stormwater plan: include preliminary stormwater
quantity and quality summary and calculations package. If not
required, provide notes indicating such and reference UDO section
on front cover

7. Proposed Utility Plan: All utilities (shown underground); above
ground utilities and equipment with required screening (UDO
Section 7.2.5.D.); include Fire

8. Lighting Plan: Pole mounted fixture locations and details (with
" height labeled to top of fixture; building mounted fixture locations;
graphics and notes conveying compliance with UDO Section 7.4

9. Proposed tree conservation plan: for secondary tree
conservation areas, include two copies of the tree cover report
completed by a certified arborist, NC licensed landscape architect,
or NC registered forester. If not required, provide notes indicating
such and reference UDO section on front cover

10.Proposed landscape plan: (UDO Section 7.2) including but not
limited to — existing vegetation to remain; proposed landscaping
meeting minimum size and species mixing requirements; plant list;
label yard types; show and label parking lot landscaping (UDO
Section 7.1.7.) include existing and/or proposed parking lot light
fixtures

11. Architectural Elevations showing existing and/or proposed
building height per UDO Section 1.5.7., 2.3, 3.2., and 3.3,,
transparency per UDO Section 1.5.9., 2.3 and 3.2, and blank wall
area per UDQ Section 1.5.10.

NOTE: Revisions to previously approved site plans must contain the foliowing minimum information:

. Provide documentation showing Development Services Staff have
approved the proposed site plan changes as a revision

2. Provide narrative of the proposed revisions on the cover page and
madify the project name to include revision

3. List date of previously approved site plan.

4. Cloud areas of proposed change on all applicable sheets, and
provide a legend specifying the proposed changes on all
applicable sheets

5. Provide updated site data table including building square footages,
parking calculations, etc.

6. Provide documented history of impervious surfaces with dates

oo OO o

o gt
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4 “
INDEX OF DRAWINGS
C0.0 COVER SHEET
CO.1 ZONING CONDITIONS SHEET
D1.0 DEMOLITION PLAN
C1.0 SITE PLAN
C1.1 GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
C1.2 UTILITY PLAN
C1.8 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DETAILS
C1.9 SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DETAILS
C1.10 LANDSCAPE PLAN
1 OF 1 BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
A-1 BUILDING  ELEVATIONS
A=2 BUILDING FLOOR PLAN
N y

FLOOD ZONE NOTE:

-

SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD ZONE PER
FEMA FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) #3720079200J, EFFECTIVE DATE MAY

2, 2006. FEMA FIRM MAPS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

IMPERVIOUS AREA SUMMARY

SITE AREA = 67,255 SF_(1.54 AC) (AFTER R/W DEDICATION)

BUILDINGS 11,410 SF (.26 ACRE(S) 16.97 % OF TOTAL AREA
PAVEMENT 28,026 SF 0.64 ACRE(S) 41.67 % OF TOTAL AREA
SIDEWALK 2,455 SF. 0.06 ACRE(S) 3.65 % OF TOTAL AREA
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA 41,891 SF 0.96 ACRE(S) 62.29 % OF TOTAL AREA
GREEN/OPEN SPACE 25,364 SF 0.58 ACRE(S) 37.71 % OF TOTAL AREA

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA TO BE DEMOLISHED:

NET INCREASE [N IMPERVIOUS:

\

0 SF 0 ACRE(S)
41,891 S 0.96 ACRE(S)

(

BULK AREA REQUIREMENTS

(" PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT QUANTITIES )

Pliwse Number(s)

1

Numiber of Lot (s)

1

Lott iNumber (s) by Phase N/A
Nurmiber of Units 16
Livaible Building N/A
Opwn Space? N/A
Nurmiber of Open Space Lots N/A
Puliilic Water (LF) 0 LF
Puliilic Sewer (LF) 0 LF
Pulillic Streef (LF) — FULL 0F
Pubilic Street (LF) - PARTIAL o
Pubillic Sidewatk (LF) 25 LF
Strwet Signs (LF) 0.LF
Wuiter Service Stubs 0 EA
Sewer Service Stubs

0 EA

MENITY AREA CALCULATION Y °

TOTALL ‘AREA: _
AMENITY AREA REQUIREMENT:

1.605 AC (67,255 SF)
10% OF PROPERTY
67,255 SF * 10% = 6,726 SF_

/BOA-001302019

Board of Adjustments approved a 30% variance from the 70% minimurm building width in the

ale

primary build-to requirement set forth. in Section 3.2.4.D of the Unified] ‘Development Ordinance to &
construct an apartment building that results in-a 40% building width iin:the primary build—to on |
a 1.5~acre property zoned Office Mixed—Use—3 Conditional Use arid Spuecial Residential Parking
Qverlay District located at 3116 Tryon Road.

Board of Adjustments approved the complete- relief from. the cross—acceass requirement set forth

in 8.3.5.D of the unified development ‘ordinance and a 8,125" design wifjustment from the 3,000" &
maximum block perimeter requirements set forth in Section 8.3.2.A thuit resuits in o lock
perimeter of 11,125" to construct an apartment ‘bullding on a 1.5-acre ;property zoned Office
Mixed~Use~3 Conditional Use and Special Residential Parking Overlay Diistrict locate at 3116 Tryon

Raleigh,

("ZONING CONDITIONS £-52-02

2-52-02 Tryon Road, north side, being Wake County PIN's 0792.10-35-11611, 0792.10~
350812 and 0792.10-35-2528. Appraximately 3.37 acres rezoned to. (Dffice and
Institution—1- Conditional Use District.

Conditions Dated: December 4, 2002

Effective Date: December 18, 2002

1. Reimbursement for future right-of-way dedication affecting the Properly shall be
based on current zoning Residential~10 District,

2, With the exception of an access to Tryon Road, a streetyard an avesrage of twentyfive (25)
feet in. width shall be provided dlong the right—of-way of Tryon Rowd (as widened to a 90
foot right-of-way) which shall be landscaped in accordance with SIHOD2 quantity and size
standards of the Raleigh City Code. The minimum yard width shall the ten (10 feet and
maximum yard width shall be forty (40) feet, There shall also be wmn average of twenty (20)
feet natural protective yard located within this street yard to provides tree preservation.

3. This site -shall be developed with residential character. With the excejption of doors and .
window frim, building facades facing Tryon Rood shall be at least sseventy—five percent (75%) H
brick. ‘Also no more than 60% or less then 15% of any one building side shali be devoted fo [
window openings and a pitched roof {minimum 4:12) shall be used!ite ensure this site is
developed with residential character.

4, Any building constructed upon the Property shall be fimited in heighiit to two (2) stories or

OWNER/DEVELOPER

(Sambrick Management, LLC
-1/ 4944 Windy Hill Drive

(919)602-0678
(919)872-9584 fx

dsambrick@sambrick.us

o \/
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/
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Triangle Site Design, PLLC
Attn. Matt Lowder, PE
4004 Barrett Drive
Suite 101
Raleigh, NC 27609

(919)553-6570

mlowder@trianglesitedesign.com
NC LICENSE#P-0619
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LOCATION: 3116 TRYON ROAD
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA \ PROPASED AMENITY AREA: 6,778 SF+ (10.07%) ]
ZONE: 0X-3~CU yrg
USE: MULTI-FAMILY APARTMENTS: 2-1 BEDROOM APARTMENTS, 14-4 BEDROOM APARTMENTS ( P ARK[NG C ALCUL AT;ON Y
16 TOTAL UNITS ‘ i
N - TRy ITEM ‘ REQUIREMENTS PZROV;DED_ i
ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROVIDED BUILDING SIZE N/A 14 ' 4-BR UNITS
1.54 AC (67,255 SF AFTER R/W 16.TOTAL UNITS
MINIMUM LOT AREA 10,000 SF DEDICATION) (69,916SF~2,661SF)
MAXIMUM RETAIL USE SIZE N/A N/A '
/ / PARKING REQUIRED |1 SPACE PER 1-BR UNIT (2) = 2 |61 SPACES
MAXIMUM BUILDING LOT COVERAGE | N/A N/A 4 SPACE PER 4-BR UNIT (14) = 56
1_VISITOR SPACE PER 10 UNITS (16) = 2
MINIMUM FRONT BUILD TO LINE 10 FT MIN/SS FT MAX 10 FT MIN/55 FT MAX TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED = 60
BUILDING WIDTH IN BUILD-TO=70% | BUILDING WIDTH IN BUILD-TO=70%
MINIMUM SIDE SETBACK 0FT - 6FT > 6 FT
MINIMUM REAR SETBACK 0 FT - 6 FT > 6 FT :
MIN. PARKING DN, 8.5 FT x 18 FT 8.5 FT x 18 T
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT (ZONING CONDITION) 33 FT X X
MIN. DRIVEWAY WIIDTH :
PARKING SETBACK 0FT - 3FT >10FT 2 1 22 F1
3 3
WATERSHED NONE — NEUSE RIVER NUTRIENT STRATEGY HANDICAP SPACES
REFERENCE IS MADE TO THE CITY OF RALEIGH ZONING LOADING SPACE N/A N/A
k ORDINANCE ) %YCLE SPACE 1 PER 20 UNITS = 1, MIN OF 4 5 ' ) ;

thirty—five (35) feet. e - M — — ™\
5. Upon development of each parcel, cross access easemenis will be rmade to the owner of the . . . . . . .
adjacent ‘parcels (PIN #s 0792.10-35-6539 and 0792.10~25-9801)) cat a location designated Administrative Site Review Application DEVELOPMENT
by the developer and subject fo approval by Raleigh Department of  VTransportation. . . SERVICES ' Zoning Inf tion . -
( ) (fOl" UDO Districts only) DEPARTMENT ng Information Building Information
6. The site shall make available one 20'x 15 fransit -easement (adjoiniing the future sidewalk), Zoning District(s L2 .y
along Tryon Read to support a bus stop.and shelter for future transit services in the area. . g (:10X-3-CU Proposed building use(s) Apartments
During -site plan approval or subdivision approval of the properly, wiliichever comes first, the Development Services Customer Service Center | 1 Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 | Raleigh, NC 27601 | 919-996-2495 | efax 919-996-1831 if more than one district, provide the acreage of each: Existing Building(s) sq. ft. grossQ
Transit Division will ‘review and approve the easement location. This: ceasement shall be allowed [ Litchford Satellite Office | 8320 - 130 Litchford Road | Raleigh, NC 27601 | 919-996-4200 — ) - - -
to encroach into the strestyard area. ' ’ Overlay District Special Residential Parking Overlay (SRPOD)) Proposed Building(s) sq. ft. gross 22 062
7. If the properly Is developed as multifamily residential, densify will bie limited fo the number of [ When submitting plans, please check the appropriate building type and includie the Plan Checklist document. Total Site Acres  Inside City Limits [ ves ®E no 1.5 acres Total sq. ft. gross {existing & proposed) 22 ()62
units permitted under the current R—10 zoning district. ’
. Off street parking: Required yes Proposed height of building(s) 33'
8. In the event the properties are not recombined into 1 lot, access t Tryon Road for the R ‘ — ) -
subject properties shall be limited, upon development of the parcels;, to no more than two FOR OFFICE USE ONLY COA (Certificate of Appropriateness) case # N/A # of stories 2
shared access points, the location of which shall be approved by thie City of Raleigh . o . s
Department of Transportation and NCDOT via site plan -approval and! cdriveway permits, N hed 0 6 | transaction Nuricr BOA (Board of Adjustment) case # A- N/A Ceiling height of 1** Floor 9'
respectively. Joint access agreements will be in place between eachi parcel prior to issuance Detache enera o CUD (Conditional Use District) case # z- 52-02
of the first building permit for the site. L] attached (] Mixed Use ‘ g ’
i - : Assigned Pmiectcoorfimamr © . Stormwater lhiformation
9. There will be a 10'natural profective. yard provided along the Northewstern property line Apartment ] Open Lot : - :
directly adjacent to the Camden Crossing Owners Association Properijy. 1 Townhouse _ nssigned Team Leader Existing Impervious Surface () acres/square feet Flood Hazard Area ] Yes No
10. Parking lots and build_ing structures  shail bg prdhibifefi in the northitarn part of parcel Proposed Impervious Surface 41565/0.95 acres/square feet If Yes, please provide:
0792-35-0812 from its. northern property line to a distance of 150)wlong the eastern : 0 = 0 & Alluvial Soil Flood Stud
property. line and' 130’ along the western properly line of the parcel!iif developed as an office @ ; £ B uvial Sails ood Study
use’.) ' P P o Has your project previously been through the Due Diligence or Sketch Plan Review process? If yes, provide the transaction # Neuse River Buffer ves No Wetlands Yes No FEMA Map Panel #
( CITY OF RALE|GH NOTES A \ Development Name Tryon Flats Apartments 1. Total # Of Apartment, Condominium or Residential Units 16 5. Bedroom Units: 1br2  2br 3br 4bror more 14

RIGHT-OF-WAY OBSTRUCTION NOTES: Zoning District OX_3_CU Overlay District (if applicable) finside City Limits? DYes No 2. Total # Of Congregate Care Or Life Care Dwelling Units &. Infill Development 2.2.7

» LANE AND SIDEWALK CLOSURES OR DETOURS: PRIOR TO ANY LIMNE OR SIDEWALK
OBSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR OR ENGINEER SHALL SUBMIT A\ TRAFFIC . . 3. Total Number of Hotel Units () 7. Open Space (only) or Amenity §.726
CONTROL AND/OR PEDESTRIAN PLAN ALONG WITH A RIGHT-OF=\WAY SERVICES Proposed Use Ragidential ’

APPLICATION TO REQUEST THE OBSTRUCTION PRIOR TO THE STAIRT OF WORK. . X 4. Overall Total # Of Dwelling Units (1-6 Above i
RIGHTOFWAYSERVICES@RALEIGHNC.COV FOR APPROVAL. Property Address(es)31 16 Tryon Rd Major Street Liocator: Tryon Rd/1 152 g ( ) 16 8. Is your project a cottage court? D Yes

+ THE CITY OF RALEIGH. REQUIRES AN APPROVED- RIGHT-OF-WAY/ (OBSTRUCTION
PERMIT EOR WORK ON ANY PUBLIC STREET OR SIDEWALK AND: MCDOT ROAD Wake County Property Identification Number(s) for each parcel to which these guidelines will applyz slod ’

WITHIN RALEIGH'S JURISDICTION, - : . . . .

+  ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAGE AND PRACTICES SHALL ADHERE 17O THE MANUAL PN, 0792 35-0812 PN, P.IN. P.I.N. In filing this plan as the property owner(s), i/we do hereby agree and firmly/ibind ourselves, my/our heirs, executors, administrators, successors
ON UNIFORM. TRAFFIC CONTROL, AND THE LATEST EDITION OF THHE NCDOT IV and assigns jointly and severally to construct all improvements and make alllidedications as shown on this proposed development plan as
“STANDARD 'SPECIFICATION FOR ROADWAY STRUCTURES’, NCDOT™ “tROADWAY & O - 0 . ] | O Offi approved by the City.

STANDARD DRAWING MANUAL®, AND THE NCDOT SUPPLEMENT T) THE WUTCD. i oy enment [ ertyFaclities 7 Hosplak [y foek/iotels - joffee ,

v ALL PUBLIC SIDEWALKS MUST BE ACCESSIBLE TO PEDESTRIANS: WHO ARE Mixed Residential Non-Residential Condo School Shopping Center Banks Industrial Building | hereby designate SambrICk Management’ LLC fo serve as my agent rezarding this lication.
VISUALLY IMPAIRED AND/OR PEOPLE WITH MOBILITY. CONCERNS:. [EXISTING AND O Duplex l:]Telecommunication Tower ElReligious Institutions Residential Condlo [l Retail |:]Cottag,e Court . q = - - V g g. g : app Ca. on, ‘0
ALTERNATIVE PEDESTRIAN ROUTES DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALLL BE REQUIRED O other: if other please describe: rece!ve ?n respond to administrative comments, to resubmit plans on my/thehalf and to represent me in any public meeting regarding this
TO BE COMPLIANT WITH THE .PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY ACCESSIBHLITY GUIDELINES ' application.

(PROWAG), THE ADA STANDARDS' FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN AND:TTHE MANUAL ON Per City Code Section 10.2.8.D.1, summarize the project work scope. For additions, changes of use, or h ; i ot i ; . ieati ; ; i
~+ UNIFORM TRAFFIC' CONTROL - DEVICES (MUTCD). b fthe U dicate y . : |/we have read, acknowledge and affirm that this project is conforming to alll application requirements applicable with the proposed development
" PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK, THE ‘CLIENT SHALL SCHEDULE M occupancy {per Chapter 6 of the UDO), indicate impacts on parking requirements. . Use.
PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING WITH THE ENGINEERING INSPECTIOMS COORDINATOR Construction of one apartment building with 2/ 1-bedroom units and 14/ 4-bedroom ?ﬁ%
XELRgngSTHAERESFEg’UHE%COMPONEN[S OF THE APFROVED PLAIN, AND ENSURE units with associated parking, utilities, landscaping, amd other infrastructure Signed : Date_J-S= /9
{ ALL PERMITS MUST Bt AVNLABLE AND VISIBLE ON SITE DURING THE OPERATION) Per City Code Chapter 8, summarize if your project requires either a desigim adjustment, or Section 10 - Alternate .
S ’ Printed Name “DAnE ZAr@ric Y
Administrative AE
/CONSTRUCTION_ DRAWING NOTE N/A signed Date
ALL CONSTRUCTION- TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL CITY OF RALEIGH AMID/OR NCDOT Company ; a e Name (s} Dane Sambrick
STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. Sambrick Management, LLC Printed Name
T —_—— Address 4944 Windy Hill Dr., Raleigh, NC 27609
/SOUD WASTE NOTES Phone 919-602-0678 Email dsambriCk@Sam,briCk.US
1. SOLID WASTE SERVICES WILL BE PROVIDED BY PRIVATE COMPANY. Company Tri i i Name (s)
2. SEE SHEET C1.9 FOR SOLID WASTE DETAILS. Triangle Site Design, PLLC Matt Lowder, PE
; R —— Address 4004 Barrett Dr., Ste 101, Raleigh, NC 27609
EOND|T|ON OF APPROVAL Phone 919-.553-6570 Email mlowder@trianglesitedesign.com| Fax
: PAGE 2 OF 3 WWW.RALEIGHNC.GOV REVISION 05.13.16
A SECURITY FOR ALL PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE PAID PRUOR TO ANY MAP - AN N I Y ] 13 - ' : o dots
RECORDATION OR BUILDING PERMIT, WHICHEVER COMES FIRST. PAGE10F3 WWW.RALEIGHNC.GOV REVISION 05.13.16
CITY SURETY REQUIRES 125% OF CONSTRUCTION COSTS-ALONG CITY MAINTAINEID FRONTAGE AND 100% OF
CONSTRUCTION COSTS ALONG THE NCDOT,MAINTAINED» FRONTAGE. K /
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This document, together with
the concepts and designs
presented herein, as an
instrument of services, is ™ - .
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purpose and client for which
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this document without written
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by Triangle Site Design,: PLLC
shall be without liability to.
Triangle Site' Design, PLLC.
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! [y N [ ™
] .
- FLOOD ZONE NOTE: Ll =
| /' @ ‘ SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD ZONE PER R
gjﬂégg%f ' . \ / FEMA FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) #3720079200J, EFFECTIVE DATE MAY/ -
\ § 990, - 2, 2006. FEMA FIRM MAPS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BEFORE YOU DIG )
~ INV.OUT: 392.68 v \ / 2 =
R n STOP Z:
1
1 I CALL 1 800 632-4949
CAMPUS MATGH, LG , JRON R0D 0.2° BG = G- ONE-GALL CENTER s E
, ’ IS THE LW o~
09 12612, PG 241 / Know what's below (o m
] / .
PIN: 0792-26-4741 PARI| OF LOT 1, Call before you dig -
ZONING: R~10 69,916 }EF (1.605 4c) _
USE: APARTMENTS PIN: 0792-35-0B12
50200 W — ZONING: 0X-3+CU
= 7 gsor(TE) [ 5 IRoN
PIPE SET LINE TABLE
Y LINE LENGTH BEARING
\ i 16.91 N_82°36'107 W
2 99.72 N 64'5502" W ‘
Ei ﬁgi S 834716" :
: S 7329107 € .
AL RN S5 MANHOLE 15 7651 5142547 E CONSULTANT: :
| ' RiM: 393.79 L6 15.93 S 743503 | TRIANGLE SITE DESIGN, PLLC
i INV.IN (sg:)sas.sgy 4004 BARRETT DR, STE 101
\ INV.OUT (N): 386.29 : : CURVE TABLE ™\ RALEIGH, NC 27609 '
8" PYC ‘ :
S CURVE LENGTH | RADIUS BEARING CHORD - (919) 553-6570 .
\ \ Ct 132.60 1387.39 N 67°59°54" W 132.55 mlowder©1rlang|esﬂedeSIgn.com
o c2 10.11 1387.39] N 65°03'05" W 10.11 LICENSE #P-0619
|
\
I
! . ( DEMOLITION KEYNOTES )
| I
I 1\ @ Remove frees and root system
LA
move existing buildin oundation
\ Y \ RN @ Re g building and f
PIPE FLUSH|: '
\ \\ \\ @ Remove fence, post, and foundation
| \ Voo @ Remove all existing shrubs, and debris
Vo T
! Vo : @ Remove existing sidewalks
\ EX. 20’ CITY OF
Vo RALEIGH SANITARY @ Remove existing concrete curb (
\ Vo SEWER EASEMENT : . ) / [/\W(, -\
\ \ Vo @ Remove existing driveway approaches 6\/
\ \ » f OWNER /DEVELOPER:
| \ \ Remove existing pavemen . Sambrick Ma bLLC
\ . I , , . ambrick Management, L
’ \ \ @ Rem'ove exns.’r(ling Jru1‘|ll’nes cogr)rqmafe w!’r‘h <|J.ppropane Attn. Dane Sambrick
\ \ \ service proviager 1o remove existing service mes 4944 Wiﬂdy Hill Drive -
\ \. /| [Raleigh, NC 27609
o | - | | (919)602-0678
Vo \ (919)872-9584 fx
v k / UTIIITY STATEMENT dsambrick@sambrick.us
’ v { THE UNIDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN LOCATED FROM FIELD SURVEY INFORMATION
| \ 55 WANGLE AND EXUSTING DRAWINGS.  THE SURVEYOR MAKES NO GUARANTEES THAT THE UNDERGROUND
\ P 396,76 UTILITIESS COMPRISE ALL SUCH UTILITIES IN THE AREA, EITHER IN-SERVICE OR ABANDONED.
Vo \ INV.IMI(S): 391,66 THE SUIRVEYOR FURTHER DOES NOT WARRANT THAT THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN ARE
v\ \ \ v oeu( s IN THE IEXACT LOCATION INDICATED ALTHOUGH THE SURVEYOR DOES CERTIFY THAT THEY ARE
b IV.OUT (N): 389.46 LOCATEID AS ACCURATELY AS POSSIBLE FROM INFORMATION AVAILABLE. THE SURVEYOR HAS
VA
VA \ 8" Py NOT PHIYSICALLY LOCATED THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. | N
wl \ A ;
) VUL = =
;.‘(i:l & \ \ % ;o b =
e Mg CAUTIONARY NOTE | c 5 3
~ ~ O
= \ \L . AMDEN—(%%OWNERS THE LOWGATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE v QO o
Il { LSSOCITION. NG BASED (ON ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE OR INFORMATION GATHERED DURING THE FIELD SURVEY "“'*‘C O O —
- 0B 8958 PG 299 PORTIOM OF THIS PROJECT. AS SUCH, THIS INFORMATION IS SPECULATIVE IN NATURE ONLY o )
\ S o 2001 PG 157 AND SHIOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS FACT. THERE MAY ALSO BE OTHER EXISTING O x o
| 10T 2 & PIN: 0792361098 UNDERGIROUND UTILITIES FOR WHICH NO ABOVE GROUND EVIDENCE WAS OBSERVED. THE N
LILLIE V. KEARNEY % ONING: Rot0 EXACT [LOCATIONS OF THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR O ) I
| BM 1982, PG 186 USE: APARTHENTS PRIOR TO THE START OF ANY AND ALL CONSTRUCTION. <T < = w
PIN: 0792-25-9801 \ ' O N ®)
ZONING: R-10 S
USE: SINGLE FAMILY ~ v -~ Dxl:
RESIDENTIAL \ e ~ —_
 — (5
3 A SURVEY NOTES - > U
| ,, © |
| R \\ 3" IRON PIPE FLUSH 1) All distances aire horizontal ground distances in u.s. survey feet unless otherwise noted. S ) o
: Lo ~
0.37’ EAST OF PL : <~ W
SS MANHOLE . ‘ . . . . Ce—
| RIM: 403.63 2) This survey dues not include nor depict any environmental evaluations. N Oy <
N INVIN (47): 396.03 R~
\'\ f INV.IN 58’5: 395.23 3) Field survey pwrformed January 8 — Janudry 30, 2019, % | _%
N IN,,V'OUT (): 395.03 4) Surveyor has tmade no invesfigation or independent search for easements of record, encumbrances, > (%
N . S 8 Pve restrictive covenantis, ownership fitle evidence or any other facts that an accurate and current fitle search
N Vi O \\\ \ - may disclose ' P ' ‘ e
2 W e i, .
| T N Q\t‘\\\\ BN\ s “”““""'
| \l | -~ \ ~ . N = \\\_ TTT— - . 5) The locations «f underground utilities as shown hereon are based on aboveground structures and
; N ‘ \ < 5SS MANHOLE , aboveground visuall tevidence, Locations of underground ufilities/structures may vary from location shown
| = ~ T~ RIM: 403.99 J »
I 1 55 [RON PIPE - L AU , IRACT 2 hereon. Additional: lburied utilities/structures may be encountered. No excavations were made during the
\ \ ~ ™~ \a/[]'[-[ CAP&TACK S \ DgAM?ggszfo,\é ?ngz progress of this swrvey fo locate buried ufilities/structures.
\ ~ ~ 0.1” 86 ’ ,
S ~ ™ “ ~ j\ o ™~ - .o Ig% 2(?70902,-?5—16457339 6) Subject properdly is not Iocuied' within o special flood hazard zone per FEMA Flood Insurance Rate This documen’r, together with
<, - NG T~ ~ S~ > ~ \ ZONING: OX~4—PLCU Map (FIRM) # 372010792004, effective date May 2, 2006. the concepts and designs
- ~ ~ ~. < . ) . . .
I o N < - ~ ™~ \L\l ~ ~ Y ™~ ~ \ ~< USE: APARTMENTS 7) -The State Plane Coordinates for this project were produced with RTK GPS observations and processed prefsem‘ed 1he;em, as an
| I ~ ™ ~ ™~ ~ > \\ \ using the North Cutrolina VRS network. The network positional accuracy of the derived positional Insirument or services, Is: -
’ﬁb/ ]\ IRENEEREN 1\' ™ ~ - ] 5" SOLID IRON S ~ information is £0:007", intended only for the specific
— 1 ~ > > ~_ ~_ PIPE FLUSH \\\ ~ s purpose -and- client for- which
T SN ™ ~— Il S e \ Horizontal Datum = NAD 83/2011 it was prepared.. Reuse of
! . j\ ~ < >~ T \\\ Verfical Datum = MIAVD 88 and improper reliance on
e D N S PART OF 10T 1 ® - - this document: without written
/ ~ _ > O FE ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ SHEILA LYNN PATTERSON | o~ ~ \_ Y, authorization and adaptation
~. | ~. O~ o DB 11334, PG 766 \ T~ by Triangle Site Design, PLLC
N I 9 I 7\ T~ ~ "= __ oh 1360, 15 188 | - ~ N shall be without liability to
~ - ™~ S 0 079235~ Triangle Site Design, PLLC
-~ T ~N_ 8 ’ . s | d gn, .
RN PERMANENT SLOPE EASEMENT TR - D L5 T UZSgN/%G% Sl I DEMOLITION NOTES :
DAY (BM 2004, PG 1008) T\\\ S f = ' — I 1. ALL WORK TO HIE ACCOMPLISHED IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH ALL LOCAL ORDINANCES, CITY OR
S, 2 " ’ 5 | STATE.
~ —
T~ S~ ,’ = o : 2. WITHIN THE SUIBJECT PROPERTY, THE INTENT IS TO HAVE A CLEAN, CLEAR SITE, FREE OF ALL
R SO LEE'S HOMES BUILDING, LLC b EXISTING ITEM® NOTED O BE REMOVED IN ORDER TO PERMIT THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE NEW
/ s o > ‘ {, L2~ DB 11010, PG 1469 PG 1152 e ~N PROJECT.
= 5" IRON T — — : | PIN: 0792-35-2528
5 IRON S PIPE SET I ~ | | 1 ZONING: 0X-3~CU DEMOLITION LEGEND 3. ALL ITEMS NOTHD TO BE REMOVED BY THE SELLER SHALL BE ACCOMPLISHED PRIOR TO THE CLOSING § S
PIPE 0,28 i USE: VACANT OF THE REAL HESTATE TRANSACTION. ALL OTHER ITEMS NOTED TO BE REMOVED SHALL BE DONE SO 5 g
—_— ~— | K 7 AS PART OF THIE CONTRACT FOR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, > | =
T~ / s BUILDINGS TO BE REMOVED § S
DROP INLET I ] [ | & I . 4. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF ANY SIDEWALKS, FENCES, STAIRS, WALLS, DEBRIS- AND RUBBISH REQUIRING 33
RIM: 417.91 . | | /I Il Slig REMOVAL FROM! THE WORK AREA IN AN APPROVED OFF SITE LANDFILL. N
INV.IN: 416.41 = T o : B NN
INV.OUT: 415.91 > : -/ — —— / I ; N B PAVEMENT TO 5. THE CONTRACTQR SHALL SECURE ALL PERMITS FOR HIS DEMOLITION AND DISPOSAL OF HIS RS
I~ PERMANENT UTILITY M BE REMOVED BIR
15" RCP / ~ ; ' “ DEMOLITION MATERIAL TO BE REMOVED FROM THE SITE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL POST BONDS AND SIS
EASEMENT (BM 2004, PG 1008) o
— -/ i PAY PERMIT FBIES AS REQUIRED. BUILDING DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR S5
Ig/lAj/fRth%LZ J I , PERMITS AND IISPOSAL OF BUILDING DEMOLITION DEBRIS. s ls
: 418, ® g1dl4
INV.IN (SE): 415,42 [CONCRETE_MONUMENT / ' 0 15 30 § / UTILITIES TO BE REMOVED 6. THE DETAILED MILANS MAY NOT REFLECT ALL UTILITIES ON THE SITE OR SURROUNDING STREETS AND 25|
INV.IN (NE): 415.52 ~ CONCRETE _ _ PROPERTIES. THIE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LOCATIONS AND EXISTENCE OF UTILITY SERVICES X|x
V.OUT(NW): 415.22 S MONUMENT o ® , " AT 1-800-344~
INV.OUT( )’8” 22 = VL . ElgiggsTFQRI%%NﬁgR%%Eg;«RUCwOEN.CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL "DIG SAFE” AT 1-800-344~7233, 72 2 % §
[ LR GRAPHIC SCALE: 1 INCH = 30 FEET TREES TO BE REMOVED ) 2EIRD
S / I ' 7. THE CONTRACTQIR TO REMOVE ALL UTILITIES TO EXISTING STRUCTURES WHETHER SHOWN OR NOT OR glo|e|~
< S~ | I’ \. J ARRANGE FOR: TTHE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY TO CUT AND CAP SERVICE PIPING AT THE o P
S T TR ) ] - N PROPERTY LINE: (OR MAIN (AS REQUIRED). ALL SERVICES MAY NOT BE SHOWN ON THIS PLAN. =
R A A =t : : "CHIP” IN - Drawn
CURE INLER~ \\:\3§ —— T T =+ ~ lq I CONCRETE VICINITY MAP /CITY NOTE: 9. FOR ALL ITEMS; INOTED TO BE REMOVED ~ REMOVE NOT ONLY THE ABOVE GROUND ELEMENTS, BUT Checked
RIM: 419,84 ST < =~ ALL UNDERGRQWIND ELEMENTS AS WELL INCLUDING BUT NOT NECESSARILY LIMITED TO: ‘ Aonroved
- CAl — =\ 7&4\ (7) ANY EXISTING WELLS OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS ENCOUNTERED ON THE FOUNDATIONS,, (GRAVEL FILLS, TREE ROOTS, OLD PIPES, ETC. : pprove
>3- o (SSME/)': are.bs S\ N | N G PROJECT PARCEL ARE TO BE REMOVED PER WAKE COUNTY ’ ’ ’ _
S~ U~ N € )'. 41054 > ey S 2N STANDARD PROCEDURES AND GUIDELINES. 10 BACK FILL ALIL IEXCAVATIONS RESULTING FROM THE DEMOLITION WORK TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS Project No: 019008
f\\ -S> WVOUT(NW)ﬁ‘{]%ﬁ % Faano\ h = 10’ 15 FOR FILL OUTIINED IN THE GEOTECHNICAL REPORT. Date: . May 31, 2019
~ ~ . ——— L S~ :
B~ = U T - Tl
~ ~ M == () ~t 11, THE CONTRACT( e s
T TS~ : . s . TIOR SHALL PROTECT ALL IRON PINS, MONUMENTS AND PROPERTY CORNERS DURING =
(’O(/g Y O/\/ @:\?»\ SIS~ RS R I e =X ~ = /UTILITY NOTE: CONSTRUCTION:. ANY CONTRACTOR DISTURBED PINS, MONUMENTS, ETC. SHALL BE RESET BY A = N
Z/C p O 4 /"\\\\ : SO ~ E ~ \\ - ~ | ~ = - \\\\w EXISTING UTILITY SERVICES (UNUSED) SHALL BE ABANDONED AT LICENSED LAND) SURVEYOR AT THE EXPENSE OF THE CONTRACTOR. E M O Ll T | O N
q 7% ST TN - -~ - : ‘ S T~ THE TAP (MAIN) AND REMOVED FROM THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OR L
7 NN, N - S ~ EACEVENT 12. THE CONTRACTIOR SHALL RESTORE ANY UTILITY STRUCTURE, PIPES, PAVEMENT, CURBS, SIDEWALKS : :
/P/gS LA S ‘ - v = i - OR LANDSCAPEID AREAS DISTURBED DURING DEMOLITION TO THEIR ORIGINAL CONDITION TO THE t
) 0P RS o S ~ | CONTROL CORIER = SATISFACTION. | B
RIM: 421.28 W~ TSI, : A ‘ /%Rﬂ%% _
INV.OUT: 418.58 <> I~ ‘ ; '  2,093,080.19 ' 422, 13, ALL BUILDINGS;, FOUNDATION WALLS AND FOOTINGS INDICATED ON THIS PLAN TO BE REMOVED
15" pCp \\%\\ LSS s o ~_ 3" IRON PIPE 0.1’ BG : INV.IN (SW):: #419.56 /CONSTRUCTION DRAWING NOTE FROM SITE. CG{NTRACTOR SHALL SECURE ANY PERMITS AND PAY ALL FEES AND PERFORM CLEARING Sheet No.
~ \\\\ \S‘<;;, ~ :‘5\\ - CONCFETE /NV-OUT(NW)-"T{?”-‘;égﬁ ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL CITY OF AND GRUBBING; /AND DEBRIS REMOVAL PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF GRADING OPERATIONS. _
S~ ~ 2~ ! RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. ‘
W~ T~ N> MONUMENT / 14. ASBESTOS ANID.ANY OTHER HAZARDOUS MATERIAL SHALL BE REMOVED BY THE GENERAL D /H @
ST~ =T \_ CONTRACTOR USING A LICENSED HAZARDOUS MATERIAL CONTRACTOR. Y, 0
- S / AN J




[ i |
\ : i ( BULK AREA REQUIREMENTS ) (PUBLIC_WORKS NOTES: 4 IMPERVIOUS AREA SUMMARY 4 SITE KEYNOTES ) Ll =
/ LOCATION: 31416 TRYON ROAD ALL STREETS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS SHALL HAVE THE FULL WIDTH OF THE SITE_AREA = 67.255 SF (1.54 AC) (AFTER R/W DEDICATION) &}
\ I L RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARED AND GRADED WITHIN 50 FEET OF ALL STREET @ DUMPSTIER ENCLOSURE — REFER TO DETAIL SHEET C1.9 — —
’ RAUE’EIGH, NORTH CAROLINA INTERSECTIONS.  THE FULL WIDTH OF THE RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE CLEARED BUILDINGS 1,410 SF 0.26 ACRE(S) 16,97 % OF TOTAL AREA U /)]
\ ZONE: OXe-3-CU AND GRADED ALONG ALL MAJOR, MINOR & SENSITIVE AIREA THOROUGHFARES. PAVEMENT 28,026 SF 0.64 -ACRE(S) 41,67 % OF TOTAL AREA @ INSTALLL ‘NEW CONCRETE PAD OF 4000 PSI BROOM FINISHED CONCRETE WITH 6”x6"x =
= e T BESROO A AT TS 14 BEDRGG AP ARTENTS SIDEWALK 2,455 SF 0.06 ACRE(S) 3.85 % OF TOTAL AREA 1/8" WIWF STEEL REINFORCEMENT. REFER TO DETAIL SHEET Z A
SIEGMENTAL BLOCK: ' - ' 16 TOTAL UNITS ’ I TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA 41,891 SF 0.96 ACRE(S) 62.29 % OF TOTAL AREA ) ) < ()
Lor 1 RETAINING WALL SIGHT TRIANGLE NOTE GREEN/OPEN SPACE 25364 SF 0.58 ACRE(S) 37.71% OF TOTAL AREA <Z> ASPHAILT PAVEMENT PARKING LINES 4” WIDE PAINTED WHITE —
ng' PiuzstzAL?GGHé#gC 06,98 - =T PIN ID: -~ 07922-35-0812 WITHIN THE SIGHT TRIANGLES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN, THERE SHALL BE NO SIGHT ., o 7
BM 1999, PG 962 02'00" E 1063, " ITEM REQUIREMENTS PROVIDED OBSTRUCTING OR PARTLY OBSTRUCTING WALL, FENCE, SIGN, FOLIAGE, BERMS, OR CONSTRIUCT 6” HIGH CONC. CURB & GUTTER CONTINUOUS AROUND SITE. BACKFILL TO )]
PIN: 0792-26-4741 N 8,__._——- PART OF LOT 1 1.54 AC (67,255 SF AFTER R/W PARKED VEHICLES BETWEEN THE HEIGHT OF 24 INCHES AND EIGHT FEET ABOVE EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA TO BE DEMOLISHED: 0 Sk 0 ACRE(S) TOP OF CURB. REFER TO DETAIL I._
ZONING: R—10 ‘ 69,916 SF (1.605 AC) / MINIMUM LOT AREA\ 10,000 SF DEDICATION) (69,9165F~2,661SF) THE CURB LINE ELEVATION OR THE NEAREST TRAVELED WAY IF NO CURBING EXIST. NET INCREASE IN' IMPERVIOUS: 41,891 SF 0.96 ACRE(S)
: PIN: 0792~35-0812 . ' PROVIDEE IBILITY .
USE: APARTMENTS o W e J i MAXIMUM RETAIL USSE SIZE N/A N/A OBJECTS, WHICH MAY BE LOCATED IN THE SIGHT TRIANGLE, ARE ITEMS SUCH AS; “ ’ , - - DEWA‘Ill.-IANDlCAP RAMP PER FEDERAL & LOCAL ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS. REFER
s 80°02 20— — v 7 7 HYDRANTS, UTILITY POLES, UTILITY JUNCTION BOXES, ANID TRAFFIC CONTROL W AN AN AN AN
- (TIE e T MAXIMUM BUILDING; ILOT COVERAGE DEVICES PROVIDED THESE OBJECTS ARE LOCATED TO MINIMIZE VISUAL \
g5.01'(TE) oo ORSTRICTION. ’ VICINITY MAP 6> HANDICIP PARKING SIGN.~REFER TO DETAIL SHEET
@\ 8" S MINIMUM FRONT BWILD TO LINE 10 FT MIN/55 FT MAX e SEE BOA-001302019 NOTE THIS
) TR T BUILDING. WIDTH IN_BUILD-10=70% SHEETFT NEW BRIOOM FINISHED CONCRETE SIDEWALK SLOPED AT J%”/FT. MAX. FOR POSITIVE
' ; SIDE SETH? 0FT -6 FfT > 6 DRAINAGIE,
ANCLE IRON VINMUM REAR SETIBACK of-8n > o (8> ASPHALIT PAVENENT DESIGN AS PER GEOTECHNICAL REPORT SPECIFICATIONS. CONSULTANT: |
| ' MAXIMUM  BUILDINGS THEIGHT 35 FT (ZONING CONDITION) 33T [ STANDARD DUTY ASHPALT PAVEMENT v TRIANGLE SITE DESIGN, PLLC
HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT PAVEMENT 4004 BARRETT DR, STE 101
I I PARKING SETBACK: 0 FT - 3 >10FT CONCRETE. PAVEMENT RALEIGH, NC 27609
WATERSHED NONE - NEUSE RIVER NUTRIENT STRATEGY 3> LANDSCIPING ~ AREA OF NEW SOD. (919) 553-6570
REFERENCE IS MADE TO THE CITY OF RALEIGH ZONING miowder@irianglesitedesign.com
. J
| 6.5FT MIN. SEGMEITAL @ SEEDED /AREA
BLOCK RETAINING WALL SITE. LiGHT
| <> ;
/'BOA-001302019 ) \_(5) PROPOSIED PARKING COUNT | )
10° N 57 1RON Board of Adjustments approved a 30% variance from the 70% minimum building widiih in the ‘
® EIGHIBORHOOD %IPERFLUSH primary build-to requirement set forth In Section 3.2.4D of the Unified Developmenti ©Ordinance to e \ ™~
ANSITION YARD construct an apartment building that results in a 40% building width in the primary build~to on § S|GN LEGEND ( PARKING CALCULATION ‘
a 1.5-acre property zoned Office Mixed~Use-3 Conditional Use and Special Residentiiil Parking &
| Overlay District located at 3116 Tryon Road. LEGEND ary. 1 e REQUIREMENTS PROVIDED
: 2 1-BR UNITS
| Board of Adjustments approved the complete relief from the cross—access requirementt set forth @ EARkiNG. BUILDING SIZE N/A 14 4-BR UN|TTS
- in 8.3.5.D of the unified development ordinance and a 8,125 design adjustment froma the 3,000 [ 16 TOTAL UNITS
I Ex. 20" CITY OF > | maximum block perimeter requirements set forth in Section 8.3.2.A that results in at {lock 6 3 :
‘ RALEIGH SANITARY perimeter of 11,125" fo construct an apartment building on a 1.5-acre property zonad Office ‘I ( ) ‘\/(
SEWER EASEMENT Mixed—Use—-3 Conditional Use and Special Residential Parking Overlay District locate ait 3116 Tryon § A _ - 61 SPACES :
Road * Vi ACOESSBIE PARKING ReQUIRED |1 SPACE PER {-BR UNIT ((2) ; 2 A e
' : 4 SPACE PER 4-BR UNIT (14) = 56 ‘ L
] , T ———————————————————————————— 1_VISITOR SPACE PER 10 UNITS (16) = 2 0 EF/DEVELOPER' :
' ‘ ‘ , ‘ ) y TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED = 60 Sambrick Management, LLC
« 4944 Windy Hill Drive
\ . y
\ SEGMENTAL BLOCK \_ J Raleigh, NC 27609
RETAINING WALL MIN. PARKING DIM. | 8.5 FT x 18 FT 8.5 FT x 18 FT (919)602-0678
‘ 919)872-9584 fx
\ : lMIN’ DRIVEWAY WIDTH) ~ 22 FT ' 22 F1 EIsoanrick@sombrick.us
: \\ ! HANDICAP SPACES 3 3 '
I 2 mﬁ\ ‘ L . [ LOADING SPACE N/A : N/A |
AREA ' ' ‘ Q \ ’ ABICYCLE SPACE 1 PER 20 UNITS = 1, MIN OF 4 5 )
$PICNIC TABLE \ \ ,
\ \ _—DUMPSTER 4 LINE TABLE 7p)
\ ENCLOSURE LINE LENGTH BEARING Pie
t L1 16.91 N 82°36'10" W
l' 5 \ 7 99.72 N 6455702 W - >
s1E 3 32.03 S 834216 F
L}’ 3 , 4 24.04 S 7329107 E O -
S5 + 5 76.51 S 14547 E E >
=~ OPEN_SPACE K 15,35 S 143905 F T O &
CAMDEN CROSSING OWNERS ' = O O —
o b CURVE TABLE = S 5
‘ BM 2001, PG 152 CURVE LENGTH RADIUS BEARING CHORD O x o
| e L N AiN; 0792-35-1025 ol 132.60 1387.39] N 67°5954° W 132.55 O —\é [
; : R- C2 10.11 1387.39 *03'05” 10.11 (-
|| S < 5= 3
ZONING: R-10 >~
USE: SINGLE FaMiLY |l iR SO [ B] w] W /CONSTRUCTION DRAWING NOTE v =~ c:l./_
RESIDENTIAL AT ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL CITY OF —_-— O
w
RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. O = |
_— O
3" IRON PIPE FLUSH o
' 8 ) : D — -
. 0.37 EAST OF PL & | , bt — < V)
' e \ {l” . /CONDITION OF APPROVAL ) o D2 <
¥ & Y p A SECURITY FOR ALL PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE < <@L
2 v 3 I .
0 5 30 L> zglﬁgmﬁgs {o ANY MAP RECORDATION OR BUILDING PERMIT, WHICHEVER g\ Dcz
6.5FT MIN. SEGMENTAL— "} UTURE Q\_\_ e §< CITY SURETY REQUIRES 125% OF CONSTRUCTION COSTS ALONG CITY (N ‘
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TRANSITION YARD \ g \ ZONING: OX—d~PL~CU/ L G755 SF A 0% = 6726 SF ETC. FOR MAINTENANCIE AND- PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC AS REQUIRED BY CITY OF RALEIGH AND THE NORTH the concepts and designs
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i [ < \\ ACCESS DRIVE NOTES 3. APPROVAL OF THESE: IPLANS IS NOT AN AUTHORIZATION TO GRADE ADJACENT PROPERTIES. WHEN FIELD and improper -reliance on
2 3 PART OF LOT 1 - No sight obstructing or partially obstructing wall, fence, CONDITIONS WARRANTT OFF-SITE GRADING, PERMISSION MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE AFFECTED PROPERTY this document without written
IE SHEILL Tvit PATTERSON ~o ~ - 1 foliage, berming, parked vehicles or sign befween the heights OWNERS. authorization and adaptation
| z " DB 11334 PG 766 \ T~ of twenty~four (24) inches and eight (8) feet above the ’ by Triangle Site Design, PLLC
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PERMANENT SLOPE EASEMENT N USE: SINGLE FAMILY properly or on an adjoining property. DEPARTMENT OF TRAIISPORTATION “STANDARD DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE ’
~ (BM 2004, PG 1008) l = : : | CONSTRUCTION” AND) /APPLICABLE CITY OF RALEIGH CODES AND ORDINANCES. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
~ 3 Size of Required Sight Triangles. MAINTAIN A CURRENTT :EDITION OF THE STATE AND LOCAL CODES, ORDINANCES, STANDARD SPECIFICATION AND
oy ’ N B A sight triangle is that triangle as set forth by the City of STANDARD DETAILS @N THE PROJECT SITE FOR REFERENCE DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROJECT.
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h N 3 // LEE’S HOMES BUILDING, LLC Policy on Street and Driveway Access to North Carolina 6. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS IN THE FIELD PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION. THE
"'\\ I | © [ DB 11010, PG 1469 PG 1152 Highways manual, and all subsequent amendments thereto. CONTRACTOR SHALL.IBE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL FIELD DIMENSIONS AND SHALL REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES
~ | PIN: 0792-35-2528 BETWEEN THE PLANS; /AND ACTUAL FIELD CONDITIONS THE OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE IMMEDIATELY. S
= RN . | | 1 ZONING: 0X-3~CU Minimum corner clearance from curb line of intersection CONTRACTOR SHALL. WAIT FOR INSTRUCTION PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH WORK. ‘ § N
PIPE 0.2'8G ~~Zs, I ‘ USE: VACANT sireefs shall be af least fwenly (20) feet from the point of 5|5
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CAMPUS RALEIGH, LLC
DB 12612, PG 2418

BM 1999, PG 962
PIN: 0792-26-4741
ZONING: R-10
USE: APARTMENTS

—— —

N 0457517
437.081TIE)

—

—

. —

ANGLE IRON
0.2 AG
I
|
]
I
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LILLIE V. KEARNEY
BM 1982, PG 186
PIN: 0792-25-9801
ZONING: R-10
USE: SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

PERMANENT SLOPE EASEMENT

(BM 2004, PG 1008)

2" DOMESTIC DOUBLE
CHECK VALVE BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY
MODEL: WATTS LFOO7M1QT

" \

2" DOMESTIC WATER
METER ASSEMBLY PER CITY ~
OF RALEIGH REQUIREMENTS

~~

N0

No

5" IRON
PIPE SET

TA

PPING SLEEVE:
& VALVE

INV.OUT: 392,68

™ PART OF 107 1
69,916 SF (1.605 AC)
PIN: 0792-35-0812"
ZONING: 0X~3-CU

E—

_SEWER LATERAL

CLEANOUT

6” SANITARY

6" DIP AT~
RETAINING WALL |

’OO”E 106. 98 / r

—
——

6FT SETBACK .
G - —

S 030410" W 22514’

—
——

L —
. R . o

IRON ROD 0.2’ 86

S5 MANHOLE

RIM: 393.79

INV.IN (S): 386.39
INV.OUT (N): 386,29
8” PVC

3" IRON
PIPE_FLUSH

EX. 20° CITY OF
RALEIGH SANITARY
SEWER EASEMENT

5" IRON PIPE
WITH CAP&TACK
0.1

86

PART OF LOT 1
SHEILA LYNN PATTERSON
DB 11334, PG 766
BM 1982, PG 186
PIN: 0792-35-1611
ZONING: 0X~3~CU
USE: SINGLE FAMILY

6" RPDA (WILKINS 375DA) INSIDE

HEATED ENCLOSURE PER CITY
OF RALEIGH UTILITY DEPARTMENT
REQUIREMENTS

1” IRRIGATION WATER

METER ASSEMBLY & 17 RPZ

BACKFLOW : PREVENTER PER CITY
OF RALEIGH REQUIREMENTS
(REFER TO COR DETAIL W-34)

PERMANENT UTILITY

EASEMENT (BM 2004, PG 1008)

CONTROL- CORNER
N: 725,536.71
E:'2,093,080.19

8" IRON PIPE 0.1° BG

CONCRETE
MONUMENT

CONCRETE
ON
| [GRAVEL MONUMENT
DRIVE
=l
J "
~
= : \(6‘
~ e~ =~ ~ %\
~ =~ k L6
S (/'/éy\
=<

SERVICE CONNECTION AT
EXISTING MANHOLE

8" Pyc

SS MANHIOLE
RIM: 3963776
INV.IN (&) 391.68

INV.OUT" ({N): 389.46

(WAMDEN CROSSING OWNERS
ASSOCIATION, INC.

DB

BM 2001, PG 152
PIN: 0792~36~1028
ZONING: R-10
USE: APARTMENTS

OPEN SPACE

8958, PG 299

5" IRON PIPE FLUSH
0.37" EAST OF PL

2" SOLID IRON

PIPE FLUSH

S5 MANHOLE
RIM: 403.63

INV.IN (47): 396.03
INV.IN (8): 395.23
INV.OUT (N): 395.03
8” PVC

e S,

TR

SS MANHOLE
RIM: 403.99

LEE’S HOMES BUILDING, LLC
DB 11010, PG 1469 PG 1152
PIN: 0792-35-2528
ZONING: 0X-3-CU

, USE: “VACANT
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IRACT 2
CAMDEN GLEN, LLC
DB 15625, PG 1152
BM 2000, PG 1473
PIN: 0792~35-6539
ZONING: 0X-4-PL-CU

~ USE: APARTMENTS

~
~
S~

T~

/APPROVED RPDA ASSEMBLIES:

/METER NOTE:

APPROVED 6” RPDM (REDUCED PRESSURE DETECTOR ASSEMBLY)

BACKFLOW PREVENIERS:

AMES: MAXIM 500MBF
APOLLO/CONBRACG: 4070CE3

WILKINS: 375 DA

FEBCO:  826YD,909RPDA

CONTRACTOR TO CONTACT CITY OF RALEIGH METERS DIVISION FOR
METER LAYOUT AND -ADDRESSING.

-

STANDARD UTILITY NOTES )

(HYDRANT NOTE:

(APPROVED RPZ7 ASSEMBLIES:

APPROVED 1" RPZ BACKFLOW .PREVENTERS:

AMES 40008
FEBCO 825 Y & ¥A
WATTS 009M2QT

ALL NEW FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH NST THREADS AND
SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH A 5 INCH. STORZ CONNECTION,

(FIRE_NOTE:

(APPROVED DCV_ASSEMBLIES:

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT AND FIRE ALARM CIRCUIT REQUIRED FOR FIRE
LINE HOT BOX

APPROVED 2" DOMIBLE CHECK VALVE BACKFLOW
PREVENTERS:

WATTS LFOO7M1QT

(UTILITY_NOTE:

THERE SHALL BE NO -CONSTRUCTION OF ANY FIRE MAINS AND NO SLAB
PLACED IN THE FIRE PUMP ROOM OR SPRINKLER RISER ROOM UNTIL

HYDRAULIC CALCULATIONS, FOR THE BUILDING(S) ARE SUBMITTED FOR
EVIEW AND SUBSEQUENT APPROVAL

219 FAYETTEVILLE ST. MALL

RALEIGH, NC 27601
PH:

IRANSPORTATION:
Neobor

4009 DISTRICT DR.
RALEIGH, NC 27607
PH:  919-733-3213

POWER:

DUKE PROGRESS ENERGY
7001 PINECREST RD.
RALEIGH, NC 27613
PH: 919-878-5315

- CABLE/INTERNET

TIME WARNER CABLE
101 INNOVATION AVE.
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560

\ PH: 919-573-7368

ATIN:  MATTHEW KOEHL
3516 SPRING FOREST ROAD.
RALEIGH, NC 27616

PH:  919-501-7668

ZONING/ PLANNING:

CITY OF RALEIGH PLANNING DEPARTMENT. 7

ATTN:

218 FAYETTEVILLE ST, MALL
RALEIGH, NC 27601

PH:

STORMWATER:
CITY OF RALEIGH
ATTN:

218 FAYETTEVILLE ST, MALL

RALEIGH, NC 27601
PH:

4 UTILITY CONTACTS N P
WATER AND_SEWE: GAS: 4
CITY OF RALEIGH PSNC

) 13. Cross—connection. control! jprotection devices are required based on degree of health. hazard involved as listed in

1.

8.
9.

Al materials & constructioni imethods shall be in accordance with City .of Raleigh design standords, details &
specifications (reference: CQIRPUD Handbook, current edition)
Utility separation requirerments:

. 3.0" minimum cover Is raquired on all water mains & sewer forcemains, 4.0° minimum cover is reqmred on alf

. It is the developer’s respuwnsibility to. abandon or remove existing waler & sewer services not being used in -

. Install 1" copper water semvices with mefers located at ROW or within a 2'x2’ Waterline Easement immediately

10. All environmental  permitss capplicable to the project must be obtained from NCDWQ, USACE &/or FEMA for any
11.NCDOT / Railroad Encrowhment Agreemenis are required for any uiility work (including main extensions &

12. Grease Interceptor ./ il Wiater Separator sizing calculations & installation specifications: shall be approved by the

\ for more information. J

a)A distance of 10 shall be maintained between sanitary sewer & any private or public water supply
source such as am impounded reservoir used as a source of drinking water, If adequate lateral separation
cannot be achievedl, ferrous sanitary sewer pipe shall be specified & installed fo waferline specifications,
However, the miniimum separation shall not be less than 25’ from a private well or 50" from a public well

b) When installing wuiter &/or sewer mains, the horizontal separation between utilities shall be 10’. If this
separation cannotf lbe maintained due fo existing conditions, the varigtion aliowed is the water main in ¢
separate trench wiith the elevation of the water main at least 18" above the top of the sewer & must be
approved by the: [Public Utilities Director, All distances are measured from outside diameter fo outside
diameter

¢) Where it is impossiible to obtain proper sepqrohon, or anylime a sanitary sewer passes over a watermain,
DIP materials or siteel encasement extended 10 on -each side of crossing must be specified & installed to
waterline specificaifions

d)5.0" minimum horiizontal separation is required between all sanitary sewer & storm sewer facilifies, unless
DIP material is spucified for sanitary sewer

e)Maintdin.- 18" min.. wertical separation at all watermain & RCP storm drain crossings; maintain 24’ min. |
vertical separatiom @t all sanitary sewer & RCP storm drain crossings. Where adequate separations cannot
be achieved, speciify DIP materials & a concrete cradle having 6° min. clearance (per CORPUD details. W—41
& S-49)

f) All other undergrownd ufilities shall cross waler & sewer facilities with 18" min, vertical separation required
Any necessary field revisitons are subject fo review & approval of an amended plan &/or profile by the City of
Raleigh Public Utilities Dijpartment prior to construction
Contractor shall maintaim ontinuous water & sewer service fo existing residerices & businesses throughout
construction of project. Ainy necessary service interruptions shall be preceded by a 24 hour advance notice fo the
ley of Raleigh Public Utillities Department

reuse mains

redevelopment of a site wnless otherwise directed by the City of Raleigh Public Utilities Department. This includes
abandoning tap at maitn -& removal of service from ROW or easement. per CORPUD Handbook procedure

adjacent. NOTE: it is the: wpplicant’s responsibility to properly size the water service for each connection fo
provide adequate flow &: jpressure

Install 6" PYC* sewer serviices @ 2.0% minimum ‘grade with cleanouts located at ROW or easeément line & spaced
every 75 linear feel maxiimum

Pressure reducing valves; wre required on all water services exceeding 80 psi; backwater valves are required on
all sanitary sewer service:s having building drains lower than 1.0° above the next upsiream manhole

riparian buffer, wetland &/or floodplain impacts (respectively) prior to construction.
service taps) within state: cor railroad ROW prior fo construction

CORPUD FOG Program Carwrdinator prior to issuance of a Building Permit. Contact Tim Beasley ot (919) 250-7825
or timothy.beasley@raleigtiine.gov for more information

Appendix-B of the Rules; Governing Public Water Systems in North Carolina. These guidelines are the minimum
requirements. The devicess shall meet American Society of Sanitary Engineering (ASSE) standards or be on the
University of Southern Cudlifornia approval list. The devices shall be installed and tested (both initial and periodic
testing  thereafter) in accwrdance. with the manufacturer’s recommendations or the local cross—connection control
program, whichever is mwre stringent, Contact Joanie Helvey ot (919) 212-5923 or joanie, hartley@raleighne.qgov

BEFORE YOU DiG

STOP

CALL 1 800 632-4949
N.C. ONE-CALL CENTER

II'S THE LAW

Know what’s below
Call before you dig

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1 INCH = 30 FEET

LINE TABLE
LINE LENGTH BEARING
/FIRE FLOW ANALYSIS u I69T [ NBzaeoTw
MAIN SIZE: -, 3 32.23 S 854216° F
ELEVATION OF TEST LOCATION: ___ ¥ 9404 S 752910" E
TIME OF TEST: 05 26,51 SHT4254" T
DATE OF TEST: 6 15.93 S 7435037 £
RESULTS:
STATIC PRESSURE: ___PSI 4 CURVE TABLE )
RESIDUAL PRESSURE: ___PSI CURVE LENGTH RADIUS BEARING " [cHorp
foouits PRESSURE: — P C1 132.60 1387.39] N 6759'54" W 13255
' — c2 10.11 1387.39] N 65°03°05” W 10.11
1. ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARD: [DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
2. IN THE EVENT THAT A UTILITY ITEM IS NOT COVERED BY THESE PLANS, THEN THE ST/ANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTAINED IN THE CITY OF RALEIGH PUBLIC UTILITIES
DEPARTMENT HANDBOOK COVERING SUCH ITEMS SHALL APPLY.
3. WATER SERVICES 3/4-INCH TO 2-INCH SHALL BE TYPE "K” SOFT COPPER. ALL OTHEIR WATER MAINS, SERVICES, AND FITTINGS SHALL BE CEMENT-LINED DUCTILE IRON PIPE PER
CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
4. GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER MAINS SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON PIPE OR PVC PIPE, AS SPEWIFIED N THESE PLANS AND CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. SANITARY
SEWER SERVICES SHALL BE SCHEDULE 40 PVC,
5. CLEAN-OUT SYMBOLS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS REPRESENT LOCATION OF SURFACE AGICESS POINT. CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE WYE APPROPRIATELY BASED ON PIPE DEPTH.
6. ALL MANHOLES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH STANIDARDS. MANHOLE DIAMETER SHALL VARY DEPENDING ON PIPE DIAMETER AND DEPTH, PER
~— CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARDS.
7. LOCATIONS AND SIZES OF EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ON THESE PLANS WERE TAKEN HROM MAPS PREPARED BY OTHERS. THE CONTRACTOR IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR FIELD
LOCATING ALL UTILITIES AND FOR DAMAGES RESULTING FROM FAILURE TO DO SO.
CUTILITY NOTE: 8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING RECORD DRAWINGS TO THE: IENGINEER SHOWING THE LOCATION OF WATER AND SEWER SERVICES AND ANY DEVIATIONS
S 1-BR UNITS FROM PLANS MADE DURING CONSTRUCTION. THE ENGINEER WILL PROVIDE THESE RECOID DRAWINGS TO THE OWNER.
}—g—%ﬁ%—”ﬁ% 9. WATER MAINS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM COVER OF 36” BELOW PROPOSED GRADE.
10. ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND FIRE- HYDRANTS MUST BE FUNCTIONALLY APPROVED IPRIOR TO STRUCTURAL CONSTRUCTION.
11. THRUST BLOCKS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT ALL BENDS, TEES, AND FIRE HYDRANTS.
\ 12. DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO CENTERLINE OF PIPE OR FITTING.
/CONSTRUCTION DRAWING NOTE ,
AL CONSTRUCTION 10 BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL CITY OF 13. ALL WATER AND SANITARY LEADS TO BUILDING SHALL END 5' OUTSIDE THE BUILDING: ILIMITS AS SHOWN ON PLAN AND SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A TEMPORARY PLUG AT END.
RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. 14, ALL TRENCHING, PIPE LAYING, AND BACKFILLING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FEDHRAL OSHA REGULATIONS. “MINIMUM TRENCH WIDTH SHALL BE 2 FEET.
15. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL HAVE APPROVAL OF ALL GOVERNING AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION OVER THIS SYSTEM PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. '
16. ALL FILL MATERIAL IS TO BE IN PLACE, AND COMPACTED BEFORE INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED UTILITIES.
4 UTILITY LEGEND T\ | 17. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE WATER AUTHORITY INSPECTORS 72 HOURS BEFORE CQINNECTING TO ANY EXISTING LINE,
- \EW POVER POLE 18. ALL UTILITIES SHOULD BE KEPT TEN (10°) APART (PARALLEL) OR WHEN CROSSING 24" VERTICAL CLEARANCE (OUTSIDE EDGE OF PIPE TO OUTSIDE EDGE OF PIPE).
® ' 19. PRESSURE REDUCING VALVES WILL BE REQUIRED ON THE DOMESTIC WATER MAINS IF TEHE STATIC PRESSURE AT THE BUILDING EXCEEDS 80PSI.
NIEW WATER METER
20. IN THE EVENT OF A VERTICAL CONFLICT BETWEEN WATERLINES, SANITARY LINES, STORM( LINES AND GAS LINES (EXISTING AND PROPOSED), THE SANITARY LINE SHALL BE DUCTILE
or=lo NEW GAS METER IRON PIPE WITH MECHANICAL JOINTS AT LEAST 10 FEET ON BOTH SIDES OF CROSSINIG, THE WATERLINE SHALL HAVE MECHANICAL JOINTS WITH APPROPRIATE THRUST BLOCKING
= AS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 24” CLEARANCE. MEETING REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI A21.10 OR ANSI 21.11 (AWWA C-151) (CLASS 50).
NIEW ELECTRIC METER
21. DRAWINGS DO NOT PURPORT TO SHOW ALL EXISTING UTILITIES. EXISTING UTILITIES SHIALL BE VERIFIED IN FIELD PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF ANY NEW LINES.
—w——w——w—— NEW WATER SERVICE (REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS) 2. CONTRACTOR LRE@ESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLYING TO THE STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONIS OF THE CITY OF RALEIGH WITH REGARDS TO MATERIALS AND INSTALLATION OF THE WATER
______ e o NIEW GAS SERVICE :
23. THE CONTRACTOR IS SPECIFICALLY CAUTIONED THAT THE LOCATION AND/OR ELEVATION! OF EXISTING UTILITIES OR UTILITIES BY OTHERS AS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS IS BASED ON
] RECORDS OF THE VARIOUS UTILITY COMPANIES, AND WHERE POSSIBLE, MEASUREMENTS TAKEN IN THE FIELD. THE INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE RELIED ON AS BEING EXACT OR
AN NIEW SANITARY SEWER (REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS COMPLETE. THE CONTRACTOR MUST CALL THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANIES AT LEA(ST 72 HOURS BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION TO REQUEST EXACT FIELD LOCATION OF UTILITIES.
IT_SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO RELOCATE ALL EXISTING UTILITIES WHICH CONFLICT WITH THE PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN ON THE PLANS.
© NIEW SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT (AT EVERY 60 FEET). 24, ALL CONSTRUCTION METHODS & MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM WITH THE CURRENT SPEGIHFICATIONS AND STANDARDS OF THE AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION AWWAF). THE
AWWA CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS ARE SET FORTH IN THEIR CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATHIONS AND STANDARD FOR WATER AND SANITARY SEWERAGE FACILITIES, A COPY OF WHICH
MUST BE PURCHASED FROM THE AWWA BY.THE CONTRACTOR AND KEPT AT THE JOB: $ITE AT ALL TIMES. REFERENCE TO NCDOT SHALL MEAN THE CURRENT STANDARDS AND/OR
o NIEW UNDERGROUND POWER (120/208/3~) SERVICE. SPECIFICATIONS OF THE NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.
25. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE REQUIRED TO EXCAVATE BELOW PLAN GRADE ANY MATERIALS WHICH ARE UNSUITABLE FOR FOUNDATIONS, SUB GRADES, PIPE TRENCH BOTTOMS OR
o NEW UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE SERVICE. OTHER PURPOSES AND BACKFILL THESE AREAS' WITH AN APPROVED MATERIAL. THE EMTENT OF UNDERCUTTING AND BACKFILLING SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE CITY OF RALEICH
AS TO AREAS WITHIN STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY AND THE ENGINEER IN OTHER AREAS. (XOMPENSATION SHALL BE AS SET FORTH IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.
26, A MINIMUM VERTICAL SEPARATION OF 24” SHALL BE MAINTAINED BETWEEN SANITARY GEWER & WATER LINES AND A FULL JOINT OF WATER LINE PIPE SHALL BE CENTERED WHERE
, WATER LINE CROSSES OVER SANITARY SEWER. WHERE CLEARANCE.IS LESS THAN 18 BUT GREATER THAN 12", SANITARY SEWER SHALL BE PRESSURE TESTED DUCTILE IRON
NOTE: 1. CONTRACTOR TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING & APPLYING FOR PIPE 10" FROM WATER-MAIN. WHEN WATER LINE CROSSES UNDER SANITARY SEWER, 118" MINIMUM CLEARANCE MUST BE MAINTAINED, AND SANITARY SEWER SHALL BE PRESSURE
UTILITY SERVICE WATH EACH UTILITY COMPANY PRIOR TO STARTING TESTED DUCTILE IRON PIPE 10" FROM WATER-MAIN.
CONSTRUCTION. 27. ALL WATERLINES SHALL HAVE BURIED WITH THE PIPE # 12 COATED ELECTRIC WIRE AKID BROUGHT UP INTO THE METER BOXES.
2. CONTRACTOR TO BIE RESPONSIBLE FOR STREET BORE, IF REQUIRED
BY CITY OF RALEIGH PUBLIC UTILITIES DEPARTMENT 26, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE A SURVEY AS-BULT RECORD DRAWING OF THE SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM AND THE WATER DISTRBUTION SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE

) \ REQUIREMENTS OF THE CITY OF RALEIGH UTILITY DEPARTMENT.
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] ! 1. ALL HYAC EQUIPMENT WILL NEED TO BE SCREENED FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY AND ADJACENT PROPERTIES. jorge: Ceciduous “Type ‘N’ Evergreen shrub  ~Type 'E' (%) LiJ o
: \ 7))
\ Large. d E b ~Type 'F B O
ge: (leciduous vergreen sarul ype m
Tree ~Type B’
! PLANTING REQUIREMENTS ] s » cvgrom srus <1 6 ) Z -
l . v . A d . A d . w| vei N —
LoT 1 / VEHICLE USE AREA See specifications Mediurm ornamental < &
CAMPUS RALEIGH, LLC 19 _ IRON ROD 0.2’ BG PROPOSED VSA= 28,090 SF Tree ~Type 'C’ % Quantity 1) woam £t
DB 12612, PG 2418 598’ - 7— REQUIRED TREES: 1 TREE / 2000 SF = 14.05 m Fomd
d wz00” £ 1097 Ry PROVIDED TREES: 17 Type 0
BM 1999, PG 962 N 807020 Large: [Evergreen
PIN: 26— PART_OF LOT i1 REQUIRED PERIMETER SHRUBS: 30 / 100 LF ge: luverg Tty
IN: 0792-26-4741 Tree Type D
ZONING: R-10 I e 69,916 SF (1.605 AC) PROVIDED PERIMETER SHRUBS (NORTH-62.49 LF): 19
USE: APARTMENTS L Yy PIN: 0792-35-0812 A PROVIDED PERIMETER SHRUBIS (SOUTH): NA (STREETYARD) :
roro0’ W — = . L, [ ! PROVIDED PERIMETER SHRUAS (EAST-350 LF): 105 GENERAL LANDSCAPE NOTES: PLANT_LIST
S8 / - ,&? PROVIDED PERIMETER SHRUZS (WEST): NEIGHBORHOOD TRANSITION YARD 1. AL ladscape areas 1 be grass comman fo regon except where ofher -
- 95.01 (TE) 7 IROW I =~ plant. material s called for. iy | kv | somon/couson ne sz RoOT THFE REMARKS
PIPE SETT. £ REQUIRED SURFACE AREA SEIREENED FROM THE PUBLIC R/W 2. Al trees and shrubs to be planted in mulch beds with cluminum edge 17 | A | Quercus lyrafa ‘Highbeam' 3" Cal. B&B 10° HT
, ﬁ-, , stips to separate twf grass areas, e Oak
'y Il ALL PARKING SPACES ARE WOCATED WITHIN 50’ OF A SHADE TREE 3 o bioipe cnes st by cobcton sha bo st b ¢ reup
5 - ! ' ioon sh "
h I J STREET. PROTECTIVE YARD: gergqthsgf ;@ﬁﬁﬂ:ﬁﬁ’ﬁ;ﬂ&g’fﬂ p::'g;? sditr:.lmrlgr?;ove}-o;e:g lgl:kflﬂpﬁl 2% B Zelkova serrata 'Grean Vase' 3" Cal. B&B 10° HT : g
ANGLE' IRON : v 25" AVERAGE BUFFER YARD IPLANTED PER SHOD-2 STANDARDS (ZONING CONDITION) oty i ro-ssod o frlizs, Al RON. o Jopaneso Zokora CONSULTANT: - .
0.2 AG SHOD-2 STANDARDS (149.51 LF ROAD FRONTAGE) TRIANGLE SITE DESIGN. PLLC
’ 10’ . . 4. Finished grade in landscape islends shalfbe installed so that they are 1™ 25 C | Magnofic grandiflora 2 1/2° Cal, B&B 8 - 10" HT - ’ )
Pl MATURY, REQUIRED SHADE TREE: 3 SHADE TREES PER 100 LF 4. Finished grade in kondscope isands sha
| ROTECTIVE REQUIRED EVERGREEN TREE: 2 EVERGREEN TREES PER 100 LF P 9 e Southern Hogholia 4004 BARRETT DR, STE 101
i ARD REQUIRED UNDERSTORY TREW: 3 UNDERSTORY TREES PER 100 LF 5 The Conrctor shl provde o WATER PERUEAGLE WED WA for ol P e~ RALEIGH, NC 27609
X X REQUIRED SHRURS: 16 SHRUBS PER 100 LF (40% MAX DECIDUOUS) plonting beds i %10 | o | Mgnoliu grandifiora  § 3 Cal, Bas A0 o (91 9) 553-6570
! ‘ PROVIDED SHADE TREE: 5 6. Al plent materials to receive p t underground automatic irigati W Southern Magnolis J} ; . . L
\ PROVIDED EVERGREEN TREE: 3 : h:ct‘ ;’m “' @ 'd', i f fract ucenaetg by the State. * The A ST o mlowder@trianglesitedesign.com -
PROVIDED UNDERSTORY TREI: 5 ontractor shall provide chavings for approval by the Gty pror to installation.. - e : LICENSE #P-0619
168 | £ | Rhaphlofopk
PROVIDED SHRUBS: 27 (EVERGREEN) T e nd ki o o o gty o o ek of i : e L = S A |
sidewalks end/or curbs.
, \\ NE /GHB OR HOOD TRAN’SI T/ ON YARD ( ZONE A) 8. Install pipe slesves where imigation fines cross or are under pavement. Alli 105 | F ex cronalo “Steeds’ 2 Cont 3 Gallon
, \ \ PROVIDED 20" TYPE 2 BUFEER sleeves ‘shall be twice the diameter of the pipe(s) it houses. Stoeds Folly
i \ . WEST PROPERTY LINE (495.50"): 9. Turf Notes: Select fow maintenance hybrid turf from local grower. Test soil}
\ . , . - . . ,- ore 3
| [ ' Zﬁ?ﬁgﬁﬁ? ggg éﬁeﬂ”%u RESIDENTIAL o et Staggor al oo s, 1 cry. s v, son vt ond vt || 32 | © | Laropealum chinanse "Ruby w Cont 5 Spading
REQUIRED: . 6.5 ~ 9 FENCE OR WALL smooth. Contractor to replace any dead sod within one growing season. Fringeflower
10° NEIGHIBORHO(Q 3" IRON REQUIRED SHADE TREES: 5 SHADE TREES PER 100 LF 10, Slope stabiization ~ Hydroseed with computble bt soed and overlay burf?
TRANSITIGN YARDD \ |PPE FLUSH REQUIRED UNDERSTORY TREES: 4 UNDERSTORY TREES PER 100 LF oy, Use Pt b S e, on st Gttt repcc ,
\ \ REQUIRED SHRUBS: 30 SHRUBS PER 100 LF all oreas of erosion to satisfaction to establish proper turf. within one year.
\ PROVIDED SHADE TREES: 25
, \ . PROVIDED UNDERSTORY TREES: 20
PROVIDED SHRUBS: 168
| 1 ;
\ T 20 CITY OF STREET TREES:
- \/ RALEIGH. SANITARY TREES PLINTED N NGOT BUGHT—OF -HAY R (LANDSCAPE RELATED ZONING CONDITIONS Z-52-02 . (
e SEWER EASEMENT PROVIDED TREES: 7 EVERGREEN UNDERSTORY TREES Y 7-52-02 Tryon Road, north side, being Wake Cunly PINs 0792.10-35-1611, 0792.10- v J } //
\ o o . 35~0812 and 0792.10-35-2528. Approximately: .37 acres rezoned to Office and ; .(
Institution—1. Conditional Use District, .
’ Conditions. Dated: December. 4, 2002 ow EB/DEVEL’OPER'
, ‘ Effective Date: December 18, 2002 j Sambrick Management, LLC
A 105 : Attn. Dane Sambrick
J , F/O) ‘\ 1. With the exception of an access fo Tryon Ruwd, a streetyard an average of tweniyfive (25) feet in width shall be provided : 4944 Windy Hill Drive
i \ along the righi~of-way of Tryon Road (as wiidened fo a 90 foot right-of-way)} which shall be landscaped in accordance with . [ Raleigh, NC 27609
25 \ : \ SHOD2 quantity and size standards of the Ruileigh City Code. The minimum yard width shall be ten (10 feet and maximum ‘ !
\ | \ | , | (919)602-0678
B / B ; yard width shall be forly (40) fest. There stiwll also be an average of twenly (20) feet natural protective yard located within '
A . : \ this street yard to provide tree preservation.. : (919)872-9584 fx
20 \) : : | . _ e o . dsambrick@sambrick.us
| c \ \ 2. The site shall make available one 20'x 15'tiansit easement (adjoining the future sidewalk), along Tryon Road fo support o bus § :
\ stop and shelter for future transit services iin the area. During site plan approval or subdivision approval of the property,
\ | P property
| I \ whichever comes first, the Transit Division willl review and approve the easement location, This easement shall be allowed to -
encroach into the streetyard area.
I ) ' :
\ 3. There will be a 10" natural protective yard prewvided along the Northeastern properly line directly adjacent to the Camden
: \ \ Crossing Owners Association Property.
i
\ )
\
e —
s
= U I C -
Slg 5l @ =
N )
IS ol | E >
= ¥ N L , OPEN SPACE < 5 o
X Ll / { CAMDEN CROSSING OWNERS —_,— D
Yoy ASSOCIATION, INC. e o -
7 =7 o DB 8958, PG 299 o -
LOT 2 & ~if A 7 BM 2001, PG 152 @) o
| LOL 2 S | ~ PIN: 0792-36-1028 O =
| LILLIE V. KEARNEY = " : ‘ C ZONING: R-10 <] o 2
BM 1982, PG 186 : ‘ | : NING: S
PIN: 0792-25-9801 a = | . USE: APARTMENTS o=
. ! Ly " | N
ZONING: R=10 )3 A% , N 2. |
USE: SINGLE FAMILY . ) 17N : <) ' W = |
RESIDENTIAL M ] ( < _'»::‘ J j : ‘_f \\‘;\\3‘% ,*\,@ — > o
/ e e S e —— W
11 ; ) a AT v ‘ " ",;' A :{, . ?Q‘Q ) 59 O Lo«‘------- ‘ l
I 10" NEIGHBORHOOD IS 2 o 057 EAST OF L L X
I TRANSITION YARD : ¢ _ ) A \ : S 2
. e ' | X . D)
1 IL SEGMENTAL BLOCK iR \ MY =
3 ] oo RETAINING WALL b N - D
PR \ 4 © O
~ - ~ ‘ \ > =
, ley \\J‘A ' ' » - \-:" e e L
3 On | | - =
I & o I . ’ %ITLR%'X‘P’Z?E o« CAMDEN GLEN, LLC
£, i DB 15625, PG 1152 :
h I 0.1" 86 BM 2000, PG 1473 - -
o\ e : ‘ PIN: 0792-35-6539 This document, together with:
-q" . ; ZONING: 0X-4-PL~CU : the concepts and designs
, i ﬁ _ USE: APARTMENTS ‘ presented herein, as an
I 168 I 8 & B - UILDING \ ~{ instrument of services, is
E XY . I | - FOUNDATION ‘ I 27 SOLID IRON ~— - ‘intended only: for the specific
' P . WALL. PIPE FLUSH \ [N purpose and client for WhiCh’
i ’ v | T~ \ it gas prepored.ll Reuse of
x and improper reliance on
o ) 3 . \ .
g PART OF .LOT 1 \ ~< - this document without written
” Ig SHEILA LYNN PATTERSON ~ ~ — authorization and adaptation
! = S £1 - - DB 11334, PG 766 \ by Triangle Site Design, PLLC
| o I J Sty - BM 1982, PG 186 shall be without liability -to . -
< . ~ o PIN: 0792~35~1611 . . .
9 N ' - ZONING: 0X=3~-CU I Triangle Site Design, PLLC.
PERMANENT SLOPE EASEMENT 2 = N ZONNG: OX=3=Clf )
- (BM 2004, PG 1008) i ; ’ I = USE: SINGLE FAMIL |
~ o - \ ’ RQ
= A 2
2w | : et l e
N L% S o
M e
; s/ LEE’S HOMES BUILDING, LLC
¢ l | , : DB 11010, PG 1469 PG 1152
| i PIN: 0792-35~2528
§” IRON TS I I i ZONING: 0X-3-CU IS
PIPE 0.2°8G i ~ I ,[ , USE: VACANT § E
\ S ’ | < j N § §
LS I I N S
~ I &F { | S5 = RN
B i
> \2‘4,7 L // II Sl 2 LS
L= ) . c ; N -
= ) SISe I I / PERMANENT UTILITY S & RIR
g 3 ) : ¥ o ! 4 EASEMENT (BM. 2004, PG 1008) ! )
% ‘ ~ LTSRS S / - | I SIS
. -~ o~ ; “ A K o < S < / S| 2
[CONCRETE_MONUMENT P N NP o LRl v I 3 § ‘§
S o =~ Lo /7 R Lok 6 CONCRETE ¢«
S Vs
~ T T T / v MONUMENT . =
NN RS ‘ < I [GRAVEL 5 RS
7\\ ~_ RS : I | DRIVE g%\Qg
= -~ = | & o]~
= > 2,660.55 SF. Ry =
~~ ‘ ™~ 1 * s ) ‘
™~ ~ N -~ “ ! CHIP™ IN 4 Drawn
~ .~ R/W DEDICATION ‘ CONCRETE Checked
~ z \\*: ~ B&\ , //70 Approved
~_w >3 > :ﬁ\\\ S~ i Project No: 019008
\\\\ \\ S ~ T~ <V Date; May 31, 2019
f@)/ I~ TN ~— LINE TABLE Tite ‘ k
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\ GWNER/DEVELOPER: \
Sambrick Management, LLC
ORIGINAL GRADES PROPOSED GRADES Attn. Dane Sambrick
1 1 4944 Windy Hill Dri
421 421.8 Raleigh,mNg 2;609"“9
420 421" (919)602-0678
404" 420" (919)872-9584 fx
200" 416" dsambrick@sambrick.us
11' AVG. 420" AVG. dA
455" TS BUILDING ELEVATION U
5/12 ROOF SLOPE 4/12 ROOF SLOPE 10/12 ROOF SLOPE 44'IS HEIGHT, AND ALLOWED 50 PRELIMINARY
SAMBRICK DO NOT USE FOR
o . SIDING - LIGHT AND DARK GRAY HORIZONTAL SIDING AND WHITE CONSTRUCTION
WINDOWS 250 SQ. FT (15%) VERTICAL SIDING
SIDING 162 SQ. FT (10%) — BRICK - MODULAR LIGHT GRAY BRICK
BROCK 1.245:5G. T ( 75%) AVERAGE HEIGHT 33-0" TRIM - WHITE HARDI TRIM
| - WINDOWS - WHIITE VINYL WINDOWS
ROOFING - GRAY 30 YEAR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES & METAL ROOF
Sy OLs EX. ELEV. 421.00 SOFFIT - WHITE HARDI SOFFIT
| [ FASCIA - WHITE HARDI FASCIA
¥ - v 4010 —  averace Heran @ exisie orane e GUTTERS & DOWNSPOUTS - WHITE METAL PRE-FINISHED
RAILINGS - BLACK VERTICAL METAL POST W/ SQUARE BLACK PANELS
FRONT TRYON ROAD ELEVATION
i 10/12 ROOF SLOPE 6/12 FOOR SLOPE , — &/12 ROOF SLOPE WINDOWS 854 SQ. FT { 19%)
2 ' ;/\\ . ot
>\ <
b -
= B e 1B .
AVERAGE HEIGHT 34-0' . » 1 o B l f B i " H
, : = 7 I : HH : : | | ' -
. r
ELEV. 420.0 ELEV 4210 —' |
e AVERAGE HEIGHT @ EXISTING GRADE 42'-0"
\— EXISTING ELEV. 404.0 EXISTING ELEV. 420.0 |
L |
- |
S = |
LEFT SIDE ELEVATION D g I
& o o |
—— T O
TRYON FLATS APARTMENTS C SOx
o O o
A S g 11031 TRYON ROAD RALEIGH NC O = =
<< 5= 3
i s ORIGINAL GRADES | PROPOSED GRADES o = 2
(~ 4/12ROOFSLOPE  /— 10/12 ROOF SLOPE — WINDOWS 300 SQ. FT ( 1 421" 4271 .8" D= o E
| | 420" 421" O o <+
! " 404" 420" Lo TS
400" 416" P N D —
411" AVG. 420" AVG. <J g K |I
455" TS BUILDING ELEVATION S
> (0 |
44'TS HEIGHT, AND ALLOWED 50 SAMBRICK - |
AVERAGE HEIGHT 35"-0" | ||_ %
AVERAGE FEIGHT @ BISTING GRADESS0 STDING - LIGHT AND DARK GRAY HORIZONTAL SIDING AND WHITE
VERTICAL SIDING
BRICK - MODULAR LIGHT GRAY BRICK
TRIM - WHITE HARDI TRIM
WINDOWS - WHIITE VINYL WINDOWS
ROOFING - GRAY 30 YEAR ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES & METAL ROOF
S~ o EE a5as SOFFIT - WHITE HARDI SOFFIT
EXISTING ELEV. 400.0 / FASCIA - WHITE HARDI FASCIA
GUTTERS & DOWNSPOUTS - WHITE METAL PRE-FINISHED
RAILINGS - BLACK VERTICAL METAL POST W/ SQUARE BLACK PANELS
REAR ELEVATION Q
WINDOWS 854 SQ FT. (17%) —, — 6/12 ROOF SLOPE
AVERAGE HEIGHT @ EXISTING GRADE 45'-0" ‘
’ N~ 10/12 ROOF SLOPE
- ‘ /4 \!
il o el
AVERAGE HEIGHT 44-0 ‘ :
' —
, ELEV. 417.0 °
ELEV/421.2 — ELEV. 419.0 2
ELEV. 415.0 — | 2 2
L — EXISTING ELEVATION 421.00 ELV. 410.0 —/ : — ELEV. 416.0 = °°
ELV. 405.0 Druzwn
R L EX. ELEV. 400.0 homrovd
Project No: 019008
RIGHT SIDE ELEVA.TION Date: May 31, 2019
Tifle
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